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1 Baumann Rico * 19.75
+ Koller Fabian * 9.75
+ Heierli Pascal ** 10.00

2 a Walser Simon (2004) 18.25
+ Lusti Adrian 9.75
o Schiess Christian 8.50

2 b Ammann Rico * 18.25
o Heierli Pascal ** 8.50
+ Koller Silvan 9.75

2 c Baumgartner Ramon ** 18.25
+ Nufer Sämi * 9.75
o Egli Martin * 8.50

2 d Burkhalter Stefan *** 18.25
o Schlegel Werner *** 8.50
+ Wild Thomas * 9.75

2 e Burkhalter Thomas * 18.25
+ Wetter Silvan * 9.75
o Schlegel Werner *** 8.50

2 f Egli Joel 18.25
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Weder Yanick 9.75

2 g Eisenring Leandro 18.25
o Koller Andreas 8.50
+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 9.75

2 h Korrodi Janik (2004) 18.25
o Stauffacher Martin 8.50
+ Fallegger Marc 9.75

2 i Lusti Elias 18.25
+ Feller Andrin (2006) 9.75
o Bernold Christian ** 8.50

2 j Mayer Elia (2004) 18.25
+ Rickenmann Ramon 9.75
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

2 k Michel Gabriel (2006) 18.25
o Bischof Martin 8.50
+ Feller Andrin (2006) 9.75

2 l Rickenmann Ramon 18.25
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50
+ Inauen Ivo 9.75

2 m Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 18.25
+ Weder Yanick 9.75
o Kuhn Roman * 8.50

2 n Tschumper Elias (2005) 18.25
+ Inauen Ivo 9.75
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50

3 Lenherr Cédric * 17.75
o Niederer Andreas * 8.75
- Stadelmann Patrick 9.00

3 b Wild Thomas * 18.50
+ Müller Jano (2005) 10.00
o Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50

4 a Bleiker Ueli (2004) * 17.50
- Raschle Urban * 8.75
- Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.75

4 b Roth Martin *** 17.50
- Rotach Lars * 9.00
o Mettler Valentin * 8.50

5 a Bühler Marcel 17.25
o Stadelmann Patrick 8.50
- Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.75

5 b Knellwolf Sebastian 17.25
o Wittenwiler Mathias 8.50
- Krucker Silvan 8.75

5 c Krucker Silvan 17.25
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
- Knellwolf Sebastian 8.75

5 d Fallegger Marc 17.25
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.75

5 e Feller Andrin (2006) 17.25
o Lusti Elias 8.75
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

5 f Koller Fabian * 17.25
o Baumann Rico * 8.50
o Wetter Silvan * 8.75

5 g Weder Yanick 17.25
o Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Egli Joel 8.75

6 a Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 17.00
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

6 b Inauen Ivo 17.00
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
o Rickenmann Ramon 8.50

6 c Lusti Adrian 17.00
o Walser Simon (2004) 8.50
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50

6 d Mathis Marlon (2006) 17.00
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50
o Schildknecht Jannic (2004) 8.50

6 e Wittenwiler Mathias 18.50
+ Knellwolf Sebastian 10.00
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

6 f Wetter Silvan * 18.50
o Burkhalter Thomas * 8.50
+ Koller Fabian * 10.00

6 g Mettler Valentin * 19.75
+ Kuhn Roman * 10.00
+ Roth Martin *** 9.75

7 Ackermann Rico * 18.50
- Egli Martin * 8.75
+ Forrer Marco 9.75

7 b Oettli Reto (2005) 19.75
+ Fallegger Marc 9.75
+ Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00

7 c Schlegel Werner *** 19.75
+ Burkhalter Stefan *** 10.00
+ Burkhalter Thomas * 9.75

8 a Gasenzer Christian (2004) 19.50
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 9.75
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 9.75

8 b Koller Andreas 19.50
+ Eisenring Leandro 9.75
+ Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.75

8 c Lötscher Niklas (2006) 19.50
+ Bischof Loris (2006) 9.75
+ Brunner Dominik (2004) 9.75

8 d Nüesch Sandro (2005) 19.50
+ Krucker Silvan 9.75
+ Wittenwiler Mathias 9.75

9 Stadelmann Patrick 19.00
+ Bühler Marcel 10.00
- Lenherr Cédric * 9.00

10 a Bernold Christian ** 18.75
- Kurmann Patrick * 8.75
+ Lusti Elias 10.00

10 b Egli Martin * 18.75
- Ackermann Rico * 8.75
+ Baumgartner Ramon ** 10.00

10 c Kurmann Patrick * 18.75
- Bernold Christian ** 8.75
+ Müller Josias (2006) 10.00

10 d Lenherr Jonas (2005) 18.75
+ Egli Joel 10.00
- Bleiker Ueli (2004) * 8.75

10 e Rotach Lars * 18.75
- Roth Martin *** 9.00
+ Niederer Andreas * 9.75

10 f Forrer Marco 18.75
+ Rubin Oliver (2004) 10.00
o Ackermann Rico * 8.75

11 a Raschle Urban * 18.50
- Bleiker Ueli (2004) * 8.75
+ Stauffacher Martin 9.75

11 b Stauffacher Martin 18.50
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00
o Raschle Urban * 8.50

11 c Bischof Loris (2006) 18.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 10.00

11 d Bischof Martin 18.50
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00
o Nufer Sämi * 8.50
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11 e Bleiker Toni (2006) 18.50
+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 10.00
o Koller Andreas 8.50

11 f Brunner Dominik (2004) 18.50
+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

11 g Heierli Pascal ** 18.50
+ Ammann Rico * 10.00
o Baumann Rico * 8.50

11 h Koller Silvan 18.50
+ Schildknecht Jannic (2004) 10.00
o Ammann Rico * 8.50

11 i Kuhn Roman * 18.50
o Mettler Valentin * 8.50
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00

11 j Müller Jano (2005) 18.50
o Wild Thomas * 8.50
+ Lusti Adrian 10.00

11 k Müller Josias (2006) 18.50
+ Schiess Christian 10.00
o Kurmann Patrick * 8.50

11 l Niederer Andreas * 18.50
+ Lenherr Cédric * 10.00
o Rotach Lars * 8.50

11 m Nufer Sämi * 18.50
o Baumgartner Ramon ** 8.75
+ Bischof Martin 9.75

11 n Rubin Oliver (2004) 18.50
o Forrer Marco 8.50
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 10.00

11 o Schiess Christian 18.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
+ Walser Simon (2004) 10.00

11 p Schildknecht Jannic (2004) 18.50
o Koller Silvan 8.50
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 10.00

12 Waldmeier Marco (2005) 17.00
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50
o Eisenring Leandro 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


